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ffi && #ffi'ffi w

QUANTITY W, E
RETEST DATE E&]fr

Item }n H
Description

{* fi

Solubility W/tl4,t*

ldentification

# fri)

Melting Point iffi,A
Specific Rotation V?frftlf
Water zJ< /I
Residual solvenis

fr,WWfrI
Individual lmpurity #+lRffi
Total lmpurities,B4YE

Assay(HPLC) *- tr
Bulk Density 1&#&
Particle $ize flfr*ilA
D10

D50

D90

Microbial Limits'd*k+lAFWtE

BATCH NO. fr € ORBO1212O3 MANUFAGTURING DATE EPHffi 2013.01.03

200K9 TEST DATE

REPORT DATE

tt&Hffi 2013.01.16

*fr6Hffi 2013.02.06

Result # *
Afmost white crysblline
powder#H€,9#ffi.lelrl*

Prac{iu lly lnsoluble in

uater,freely soluble in

chloroformVery solu ble iin

mefranol and etlranot/L{rd
VhT/( Af,N:,fllli, tknW
7ryffirZEE"
Conforms N+#*nft
Conforms tr+#*Xft
43.0-44.0.C
-350

0.10/o

<59ppm

92Bppm

A.5o/o

1.3o/o

98.5%

0.269/ml

3um

15um

69um

1OCFU/s

2016.01

Standard f,f W
\Mite or almostwltite crystalline pourden

fr&tuw1fig,+ffit#tix

Pradicalty insoluble in water, freelysoluble
in chloroform.Very soluble in metranol and
eflrand./L+T.t#Tzj(, DtY*TRffi ,'lM
61ryffiil2HF,

IR

HPLC

42-45"C

-31- -380

<2.0%

Methanol FH$s3000ppm

n-Heptane frHffiss000ppm
<1.0%

s2.0%

>98.0%(on anhydrous basis)

Perform and Report t&$l|lr{'+E#

Perform and Report +fi&rf+E#
Perform and Report .&elf+E#
Perform and Report tft&,F+[#
Total Aerobic Microbial Count,Bffifi
lHs1000cFU/s

: The results conform with client standard.

#ffif+6*P{4iffi"I
€,,
,

ns : Stored h temperature between 2-8C, away from light.
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